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Direction
Granton Harbour — Gyle Centre

52 stops

Open route schedule

Granton Harbour

Granton Square

Waterfront Lighthouse

Saltire Square

Scottish Gas HQ

Waterfront Broadway

Royston Mains Crescent

Boswall Parkway

Crewe Road West

Crewe Road Gardens

Crewe Toll

Crewe Toll

North Werber Park

West Woods

Western General

Comely Bank Cemetery

Flora Stevenson School

Orchard Brae Avenue

Learmonth Terrace

Dean Bridge

Drumsheugh Place

Route schedule
Granton Harbour — Gyle Centre

Monday 05:24-23:13

Tuesday 05:24-23:13

Wednesday 05:24-23:13

Thursday 05:24-23:13

Friday 05:24-23:13

Saturday 05:54-23:13

Sunday 06:02-23:13

Route info

Direction: Granton Harbour

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3778789026
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3778789026
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3778789026


Queensferry Street

Lothian Road

The Exchange

Morrison Crescent

Fountain Park

Roseburn Street

Westfield Sainsbury's

Westfield Avenue

Stevenson Grove

Balgreen Primary School

Whitson Crescent

Whitson Grove

Stenhouse Cross

Stenhouse Grove

Saughton Mains Street

Saughton Road North

Saughton House

Broomhouse Gardens

Broomhouse Avenue

Broomhouse Roundabout

South Gyle Access

Bankhead Drive

Forrester High School

South Gyle Wynd

South Gyle Mains

South Gyle Park

Redheughs Avenue

Lochside Place

Lochside Crescent



Gyle Centre

Gyle Centre



Direction
Lothian Road — Edinburgh College

18 stops

Open route schedule

Lothian Road

Queensferry Street

Drumsheugh Place

Dean Bridge

Learmonth Terrace

Flora Stevenson School

Comely Bank Cemetery

Western General

West Woods

North Werber Park

Crewe Toll

Crewe Toll

Crewe Road Gardens

Crewe Road West

Boswall Parkway

Royston Mains Crescent

Granton Mains East

Edinburgh College

Route schedule
Lothian Road — Edinburgh College

Monday 08:08

Tuesday 08:08

Wednesday 08:08

Thursday 08:08

Friday 08:08

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lothian Road

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3778789026


Direction
Gyle Centre — Granton Harbour

50 stops

Open route schedule

Gyle Centre

Lochside Crescent

Lochside Place

Redheughs Avenue

Redheughs Avenue

South Gyle Park

South Gyle Mains

South Gyle Wynd

Forrester High School

Bankhead Drive

Broomhouse Roundabout

Broomhouse Avenue

Broomhouse Gardens

Saughton House

Saughton Road North

Saughton Mains Street

Stenhouse Grove

Stenhouse Cross

Whitson Grove

Whitson Crescent

Balgreen Primary School

Stevenson Grove

Westfield Avenue

Westfield Sainsbury's

Roseburn Street

Route schedule
Gyle Centre — Granton Harbour

Monday 04:41-23:55

Tuesday 04:41-23:55

Wednesday 04:41-23:55

Thursday 04:41-23:55

Friday 04:41-23:55

Saturday 05:11-23:55

Sunday 05:16-23:55

Route info

Direction: Gyle Centre

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3778789026


Fountain Park

Morrison Crescent

The Exchange

Lothian Road

Queensferry Street

Drumsheugh Place

Dean Bridge

Learmonth Terrace

Flora Stevenson School

Comely Bank Cemetery

Western General

West Woods

North Werber Park

Crewe Toll

Crewe Toll

Crewe Road Gardens

Crewe Road West

Boswall Parkway

Royston Mains Crescent

Waterfront Broadway

Scottish Gas HQ

Saltire Square

Waterfront Lighthouse

Chestnut Street

Granton Harbour



22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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